
RFP ID./  Doc4705233040

Request for Proposal NA

SERVICE

Multiple (RFP & Auction) NA

 RFP Start Date: 26-07-2024

RFP

Per Trip 

26-07-2024 26-07-2024 12:00 PM

26-07-2024 27-07-2024 10:00 AM

26-07-2024 12:00 PM 27-07-2024 12:00 PM

Specification Clarifications:

Technical Clarifications:

Note:  BOQ attached  Item-wise,                                                                                                                       HAP reserves the right to publish tender on the Website at its sole discretion.           

6.0 Pre-bid Meeting (If required contact the below details)

Place, time, and date of the Pre-bid Meeting Hatsun Agro Products Ltd, No:14,TNHB "A" Road, Sholinganallur, Chennai - 600119.

Before which Written queries for the Pre-bid meeting 

must be received through the email id:

Participants must first register for the pre-bid meeting 

via the link.If New to Hatsun 
https://hap.sourcing.ariba.com/ad/selfRegistration

Contact Name:   Nirmala                            Email Id: nirmala.r@hap.in

HAP Portal and helpdesk for Document availability and 

submission

https://www.hap.in/tenders.php

[Tender Document download/ submission facility is provided there]

Contact Person/ Number 
Muthusami  |Ariba Auction | HO | Mobile Number : 9003935554

Nirmal | Logistics | HO | Mobile Number : 9790875825

5.0 Obtaining the Tender Document and clarifications

Published Date Bid Opening Date & Time

Clarification Start Date & Time Clarification End Date & Time

Bid Submission Start Date & Time Bid Submission Closing Date & Time

4.0 Eligibility to Participate

Nature of Bidders eligible [Logistics] - Not for Traders

Would the contract be split among more than one bidder  NA

Service Details:

3.0 Critical Dates

2.0 Requirement Details 

Price Validity Period:

Delivery Lead Time in Days 1 Day's

Freight Transport [Logistics]

e-Reverse Auction to be held after RFP completion  RFP End Date : 27-07-2024

Delivery Locations: RFP ASSET MOVEMENT (ELECTRICAL PANEL BOARD) FREIGHT CHARGES

Tender is invited Through : Ariba Auction

Tender Type Form of Contract

Tender Category

Bidding System Reverse / Forword 

Tender Information Summary

1.0 Basic Tender Details

Tender Title RFP ASSET MOVEMENT (ELECTRICAL PANEL BOARD) FREIGHT CHARGES

Tender Reference Number Auction ID: 


